Pos.

10

11

12

13

14

FIP GOLD CIUDAD DE MEXICO

Ranking Player

Ivan Ramirez Del
2 Campo ESP

1450 points

3

Facundo Dominguez ITA
68
740 points

Emiliano Martin Iriart ITA
82
619 points

Ricardo Martinez

100 Sanchez ESP

514 points

Clement Geens BEL
148
207 points

Simone Cremona ITA
114
432 points

Dylan Guichard FRA
151
203 points

Christian Medina
Murphy GBR

292 points

139

Mauro

132 Agustin Salandro ITA

339 points

Oscar

176 Matias Almada ARG

149 points

Carlos Luna ECU
216
88 points

Amilcar

182 Gaston Bejarano ARG

138 points

Pablo Francisco Amora

245 Hernandez MEX

66 points

Maximiliano

364 Jael Cejas ARG

25 points

ENTRY LIST

Last Update: 9/8/2023

Ranking Player

Gonzalo Rubio ESP
28
1987 points

Nicolas Suescun ITA
75
695 points

Carlos Perez Cabeza ESP
86
609 points

Adria Mercadal ESP
98
547 points

Benjamin Tison FRA
66
772 points

Marco Cassetta ITA
110
447 points

Bastien Blanqué FRA
142

248 points

Samuel Jones GBR
183
134 points

Julian Americo Di Bene ITA

226
81 points

Juan Manuel Argafiaras ARG

238
69 points

Mariano

211 Leonel Romano ARG

91 points

Luis Enrique Barrientos

386 Garcia MEX

23 points

Raul Mendez Carranco MEX

252
62 points

Matias

240 Emiliano Gutierrez ARG

68 points

Team

points

3437

1435

1228

1061

979

879

451

426

420

218

179

161

128

93



15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27 WC

28 WC

Jose

271 Angel Montoya MEX

52 points

Javier Hazouri
317 Celorio MEX

37 points

Nicolas Crosio ARG
293
44 points

Jose Maria Alvarez

317 Torres MEX

37 points

Martin Araujo URY
401
20 points

Daniel

386 Alberto Chelar ARG

23 points

Luis Oliver Artigas ESP
608
7 points

Maximiliano Montafio ME

476 X

13 points

Alan Gabriel

401 Ibarrola ARG

20 points

Mark Isaac Asher

529 Herzberg MEX

10 points

Simon Charaf

476 Jones MEX

13 points

Orlando Juarez

476 Cano MEX

13 points

Borja Sierra Del Val MEX
1589
0 points

Diego Arredondo

529 Garcia MEX

10 points

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Jose Pablo Padilla MEX
317
37 points

Federico Fabian Mujica MEX
302

40 points

Gustavo Ariel Aguirre ARG
401

20 points

Juan Pablo Castillo MEX
529
10 points

Omar Matias Ortiz ARG
529
10 points

Francisco Coirini ARG
724
4 points

Daniel Luna Peinado ESP
436
17 points

Israel Valero Martinez ESP
553
9 points

Gonzalo Federico Luis
Lopez ARG

N/A points
Javier Perez Moreno MEX

570
8 points

Galo Tejeda Madero MEX

N/A points

Jorge Sanchez
Marquez MEX

N/A points
Moises Rafael Rivero MEX

529
10 points

Mariano Agustin Gonzalez
San Martin ARG

N/A points

89

77

64

47

30

27

24

22

20

18

13

13

10

10



10

N/A

1156

1589

I QUALIFICATIONS

Alvaro Padilla MEX
529
10 points

Jeronimo Escalante

553 Diz MEX

9 points
Ricardo

794 Emanuel Colman ARG

4 points
Luciano Perez

724 Gentile ARG

4 points

Nicholas Agritelley USA
930
2 points

Agustin Greco ARG
930
2 points
Lucas
930 Gaston Garay ARG
2 points

Carlos
Agustin Artigas ARG

1 points

Diego
Alejandro Salazar MEX

0 points

Julio Cervantes
Rodriguez MEX

N/A points

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Juan Carlos Padilla MEX

N/A points

Argel
Alexandro Albanes MEX

1589

0 points

Ivo Agustin Nufiez ARG
674

5 points

Joaquin Zerpa ARG
724

4 points

Luis Estrada VEN
930

2 points

Bruno Alfaro ARG

N/A points

Nicolas Borgatta ARG

N/A points

Ezequiel Garro ARG

1156

1 points

Jauan Pablo Esquivel
Barbosa MEX

N/A points

Javier Chavez
Quintana MEX

N/A points

10



